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S&P/TSX Composite Index
S&P/TSX 60 Index
S&P/TSX Venture Composite
S&P/TSX Completion Index
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index

Advancers
139

July 22 Close % Change

27,364.43
1,627.71
806.38
1,701.15
951.38

27,317.00
1,624.71
802.80
1,698.94
941.96

S&P/TSX Composite Index

Decliners
69

S&P/TSX Composite Index

Top 10 Index
Contributors

Constituent

S&P/TSX Composite Index

Sector

Materials
Energy
Communication
Services
Financials
Consumer
Discretionary
Utilities

Real Estate
Health Care
Consumer Staples
Industrials
Information
Technology

S&P/TSX Composite
Index

Index Contribution

25.98
16.81
9.04
7.51
7.10
6.47
6.05
5.41
4.75
4.74

# of Index
Constituents

15
19

10

10
213

Top 10 Index
Detractors
Constituent Index Contribution

SHOP
RY
CSuU
CLS
BMO
DOL
BN
BBD.B
CAE
TRI

Weight

13.73 %
15.65 %
2.33%
32.73 %
3.37%
3.82%
1.80 %
0.24 %
3.80 %
12.64 %
9.90 %
100.00 %,

-59.77

Market Cap
($B)
$537.49

$612.98
$91.07
$1,281.57
$131.90
$149.53
$70.37
$9.31
$148.67
$494.89

$387.81
$3,915.59

Index
Contribution
92.91

27.00
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Unchanged
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Top 10 Advancers

Constituent

IVN
AEM
WPM
DOO
NGEX
NG
VET
0OGC
SEA
FVI

Return

7.02%
4.23%
4.08%
3.94%
3.91%
3.61%
3.57%
3.43%
3.39%
3.26%

0.17%
0.18 %
0.45 %
0.13%
1.00 %

S&P/TSX Composite Index

Top 10 Decliners

Constituent

MDA
CLS
SHOP
Sl
BBD.B
CAE
SIA

KEL
CSH.UN
ATRL

Return

-4.46%
-4.38%
-4.18%
-3.99%
-3.66%
-3.26%
-2.26%
-2.12%
-1.89%
-1.85%

S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns
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TSX
Daily Volume 375,168,881 Daily Volume 183,325,241
Daily Value $14,254,678,062 Daily Value $7,009,234,802
Daily Trades 963,386 Average Trade Size 363
Daily Symbols Traded 2,151 % TSX Volume 48.86 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

CNQ
ENB
RY
MFC
TD
WCP
IVN
WEED
BNS
TRP
BITF
NDM
BTE
TLRY
CM
ABX
BCE
CVE
T
DSV

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
HND
HOU
XU
HNU
XEG
XGD
DLR
HOD
DLR.U
HHIS

TSX Volume

12,477,963
10,995,566
9,637,074
8,270,705
7,767,881
7,539,838
6,634,894
5,975,318
5,655,714
5,466,464
5,254,894
4,722,097
4,584,271
4,157,685
4,096,090
4,026,653
3,951,570
3,923,914
3,686,528
3,489,862

Market Volume
2,163,347
1,419,024
1,209,945
1,161,481
1,122,794

934,754
896,869
867,453
715,479
653,822

$912,769,095

TSX Value

$528,407,382
$676,106,448
$1,731,643,020
$346,424,571
$793,135,032
$75,253,850
$78,136,767
$9,762,220
$433,497,760
$356,515,327
$9,178,286
$5,584,587
$12,303,157
$4,281,824
$414,417,808
$119,130,388
$131,131,188
$76,150,453
$83,572,495
$12,289,585

37,186,538

79,345

Market Value
$17,009,648
$15,404,011
$49,825,331
$28,002,390
$19,158,138
$30,405,393
$12,484,756

$4,647,741
$7,301,384
$8,369,327

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

RY
TD
ENB
CNQ
BNS
CM
TRP
MFC
BMO
SHOP
NA
CLS
AEM
CNR
FTS
CCO
RCI.B
CP
ATD
CSuU

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
XU
VFV
XGD
ZEB
HNU
NVDA
GOOG
XEG
XEQT
TSLA

TSX Volume

9,637,074
7,767,881
10,995,566
12,477,963
5,655,714
4,096,090
5,466,464
8,270,705
2,039,376
1,865,892
2,123,578
1,277,150
1,246,964
1,477,418
2,484,203
1,531,372
3,269,845
1,385,621
1,743,657
27,436

Market Volume
1,209,945
208,379
934,754
603,673
1,161,481
649,205
642,832
1,122,794
505,140
610,885

TSX Value

$1,731,643,020
$793,135,032
$676,106,448
$528,407,382
$433,497,760
$414,417,808
$356,515,327
$346,424,571
$318,986,797
$316,110,257
$303,206,792
$272,947,354
$217,253,792
$200,702,893
$165,739,689
$161,312,254
$151,672,391
$147,579,186
$134,124,785
$133,539,850

$11,504
469

1,121

Market Value
$49,825,331
$31,783,900
$30,405,393
$28,425,346
$28,002,390
$24,968,270
$20,099,920
$19,158,138
$18,181,215
$18,026,777



Block Trades Non Block Trades

1,463 961,923

Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume

Top 5 Block Trade Symbols

by Volume

Broker TSX Block Volume Symbol TSX Block Volume
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 35,987,540 CNQ 9,071,900
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS 23,419,300 ENB 8,588,400
SCOTIA CAPITAL INC. 15,320,900 RY 7,653,700
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA | 13,055,400 MFC 6,193,100
TD SECURITIES INC. 12,611,950 D 5,422,900

TSXV TSXV_ANONYMOUS TRADING

Daily Volume 218,122,664 Daily Volume 120,141,929
Daily Value $138,135,330 Daily Value $78,973,381
Daily Trades 64,471 Average Trade Size 3,601
Daily Symbols Traded 1,117 % TSXV Volume 55.08%
TSXV Volume TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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‘ H Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size ‘ ‘ H Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
SVRS 6,739,530 $1,277,185 HIVE 2,716,612 $8,877,443
MAI 4,393,461 $1,961,456 TOl 32,894 $6,197,061
V1T 4,187,690 $35,057 ATX 2,951,753 $6,042,247
ISGI 3,535,125 $207,837 LMN 100,236 $5,228,451
AGAG 3,507,833 $1,680,805 ARTG 182,585 $4,841,873
HART 3,278,026 $600,859 PNG 1,265,667 $4,651,191
ARH 3,167,706 $4,357,154 NURS 2,415,342 $4,616,420
SIG 3,028,672 $2,026,293 NEXM 595,107 $4,436,709
FLT 2,998,653 $1,977,461 ARH 3,167,706 $4,357,154
ATX 2,951,753 $6,042,247 QNC 1,868,730 $2,753,529
VRR 2,811,212 $56,409 PTK 323,780 $2,751,429
HIVE 2,716,612 $8,877,443 NFG 923,550 $2,251,586
ICM 2,698,735 $229,549 SIG 3,028,672 $2,026,293
NURS 2,415,342 $4,616,420 ITR 962,852 $2,001,964
VCU 2,382,002 $349,366 FLT 2,998,653 $1,977,461
BYN 2,296,965 $750,429 MAI 4,393,461 $1,961,456
QNC 1,868,730 $2,753,529 HSTR 1,451,400 $1,871,644
SOl 1,723,031 $129,207 AGAG 3,507,833 $1,680,805
SSV 1,648,136 $423,915 MLP 1,024,391 $1,650,752
EMM 1,598,499 $98,555 MIM 1,423,283 $1,414,106

Volume 35,402,930 Daily Trades 141,896
Value 1,250,642,554 Daily Symbols Traded 1,521



